

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	H&H Hausman, LLC PO Box 187 Waterloo, NE 68609		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557		Midwest Excavating Services, LLC 4602 N. 126th Ave Omaha, NE 68164		Ashland Road Excavating, LLC 440 Ashland Rd Plattsmouth, NE 68048	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
2	INSTALL STRAW WATTLE	337	LF	\$4.00	\$1,348.00	\$3.00	\$1,011.00	\$3.50	\$1,179.50	\$5.50	\$1,853.50
3	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	3	EA	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
4	INSTALL SILT FENCE	186	LF	\$3.00	\$558.00	\$3.00	\$558.00	\$4.00	\$744.00	\$4.75	\$883.50
5	CLEARING & GRUBBING - GENERAL	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
6	EXCAVATE, DRY, AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL OFF SITE	1,180	CY	\$8.00	\$9,440.00	\$8.00	\$9,440.00	\$12.00	\$14,160.00	\$13.00	\$15,340.00
7	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	2,763	CY	\$3.00	\$8,289.00	\$4.00	\$11,052.00	\$7.00	\$19,341.00	\$4.25	\$11,742.75
8	HAUL OFF (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	1,291	CY	\$8.00	\$10,328.00	\$8.00	\$10,328.00	\$8.00	\$10,328.00	\$8.10	\$10,457.10
9	REMOVE AND RELAY 24" FES	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
10	REMOVE AND RELAY 30" FES	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
11	REMOVE AND RELAY 36" FES	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
12	REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDEWALK	165	SF	\$8.00	\$1,320.00	\$8.50	\$1,402.50	\$11.00	\$1,815.00	\$11.00	\$1,815.00*
13	CONSTRUCT 24" RCP	24	LF	\$90.00	\$2,160.00	\$85.00	\$2,040.00	\$115.00	\$2,760.00	\$105.00	\$2,520.00
14	CONSTRUCT 30" RCP	16	LF	\$110.00	\$1,760.00	\$95.00	\$1,520.00	\$130.00	\$2,080.00	\$145.00	\$2,320.00
15	CONSTRUCT 36" RCP	24	LF	\$180.00	\$4,320.00	\$130.00	\$3,120.00	\$135.00	\$3,240.00	\$175.00	\$4,200.00
16	CONSTRUCT 24" COLLAR	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
17	CONSTRUCT 30" COLLAR	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
18	CONSTRUCT 36" COLLAR	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
19	CONSTRUCT 24" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
20	CONSTRUCT 30" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
21	CONSTRUCT 36" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
22	REMOVE AND RELOCATE SIGN	6	EA	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$450.00*
23	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	6,661	SY	\$1.50	\$9,991.50	\$1.40	\$9,325.40	\$2.00	\$13,322.00	\$1.50	\$9,991.50
24	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - RAIN GARDEN MIX SEED & MAT	1,924	SY	\$1.50	\$2,886.00	\$1.60	\$3,078.40	\$2.50	\$4,810.00	\$2.25	\$4,329.00
25	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN VMAX C350 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	591	SY	\$2.00	\$1,182.00	\$4.80	\$2,836.80	\$8.00	\$4,728.00	\$3.50	\$2,068.50
26	INSTALL FLEXAMAT	856	SF	\$12.00	\$10,272.00	\$12.00	\$10,272.00	\$14.00	\$11,984.00	\$26.25	\$22,470.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-26, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$72,614.50</b>		<b>\$76,084.10</b>		<b>\$103,116.50</b>		<b>\$106,240.85**</b>

Est. Start Date: 6/1/2025

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: 4/1/2025

Est. Start Date: 12/1/2024

\*CORRECTED EXTENSION

\*\*CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Melvin Sadbeck Homes, Inc. 16255 Woodland Dr Omaha, NE 68136		Drewes Grading, LLC 4907 Fountain Dr Papillion, NE 68133	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2	EA	\$1,110.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
2	INSTALL STRAW WATTLE	337	LF	\$3.50	\$1,179.50	\$3.50	\$1,179.50
3	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	3	EA	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
4	INSTALL SILT FENCE	186	LF	\$3.85	\$716.10	\$5.00	\$930.00
5	CLEARING & GRUBBING - GENERAL	1	LS	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
6	EXCAVATE, DRY, AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL OFF SITE	1,180	CY	\$14.60	\$17,228.00	\$12.00	\$14,160.00
7	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	2,763	CY	\$5.00	\$13,815.00	\$5.00	\$13,815.00
8	HAUL OFF (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	1,291	CY	\$11.80	\$15,233.80*	\$15.00	\$19,365.00
9	REMOVE AND RELAY 24" FES	1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10	REMOVE AND RELAY 30" FES	1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
11	REMOVE AND RELAY 36" FES	1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDEWALK	165	SF	\$7.75	\$1,278.75	\$12.00	\$1,980.00
13	CONSTRUCT 24" RCP	24	LF	\$96.00	\$2,304.00	\$105.00	\$2,520.00
14	CONSTRUCT 30" RCP	16	LF	\$123.00	\$1,968.00	\$130.00	\$2,080.00
15	CONSTRUCT 36" RCP	24	LF	\$166.00	\$3,984.00	\$180.00	\$4,320.00
16	CONSTRUCT 24" COLLAR	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
17	CONSTRUCT 30" COLLAR	1	EA	\$1,170.00	\$1,170.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
18	CONSTRUCT 36" COLLAR	1	EA	\$1,310.00	\$1,310.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
19	CONSTRUCT 24" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
20	CONSTRUCT 30" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	\$1,170.00	\$1,170.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21	CONSTRUCT 36" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	\$1,310.00	\$1,310.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
22	REMOVE AND RELOCATE SIGN	6	EA	\$240.00	\$1,440.00	\$120.00	\$720.00
23	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	6,661	SY	\$2.45	\$16,319.45	\$1.55	\$10,324.55
24	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - RAIN GARDEN MIX SEED & MAT	1,924	SY	\$2.57	\$4,944.68	\$4.50	\$8,658.00
25	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN VMAX C350 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	591	SY	\$8.40	\$4,964.40	\$6.50	\$3,841.50
26	INSTALL FLEXAMAT	856	SF	\$10.10	\$8,645.60	\$15.00	\$12,840.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-26, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$107,451.28**</b>		<b>\$118,033.55</b>

Est. Start Date: 4/1/2025

Est. Start Date: 12/15/2024

\*CORRECTED EXTENSION

\*\*CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID